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Lake Cachuma Daily Operations  
Run Date: 5/10/2024   

April 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES

752.53 191,842

1 752.10 190,517 -1,325 5,324.0 0.0 53.9 29.7 14.0 499.0 6,160.0 0.0 0.000 0.21

2 752.01 190,240 -277 3,384.0 0.0 0.0 30.8 14.0 501.0 3,080.0 34.9 0.170 0.00

3 752.14 190,640 400 2,440.0 0.0 0.0 30.8 14.0 318.0 1,642.0 34.9 0.170 0.00

4 752.36 191,318 678 2,107.0 0.0 5.1 25.8 14.0 116.0 1,247.0 30.9 0.150 0.02

5 752.64 192,182 864 1,851.0 0.0 147.1 25.1 14.0 28.0 943.0 123.9 0.600 0.57

6 752.85 192,837 655 1,672.0 0.0 0.0 25.7 14.1 3.0 947.0 26.9 0.130 0.00

7 753.00 193,305 468 1,488.0 0.0 0.0 26.0 14.1 3.0 950.0 27.0 0.130 0.00

8 753.12 193,679 374 1,406.0 0.0 0.0 27.1 14.1 3.0 952.0 35.3 0.170 0.00

9 753.21 193,960 281 1,293.0 0.0 0.0 11.9 14.1 2.0 953.0 31.2 0.150 0.00

10 753.25 194,085 125 1,164.0 0.0 0.0 24.2 14.1 3.0 954.0 43.7 0.210 0.00

11 753.16 193,804 -281 1,234.0 0.0 0.0 26.6 14.1 436.0 1,001.0 37.4 0.180 0.00

12 752.72 192,431 -1,373 1,310.0 0.0 0.0 26.5 14.1 435.0 2,160.0 47.5 0.230 0.00

13 752.22 190,887 -1,544 1,439.0 0.0 0.0 27.5 14.0 436.0 2,464.0 41.1 0.200 0.00

14 752.15 190,671 -216 1,575.0 0.0 369.6 26.3 14.0 184.0 1,932.0 4.1 0.020 1.44

15 752.79 192,650 1,979 3,286.0 0.0 137.0 28.2 14.1 284.0 1,093.0 24.8 0.120 0.53

16 753.07 193,492 842 2,252.0 0.0 0.0 27.6 14.1 238.0 1,101.0 29.1 0.140 0.00

17 753.21 193,960 468 1,892.0 0.0 0.0 27.8 14.1 241.0 1,104.0 37.4 0.180 0.00

18 753.35 194,397 437 1,678.0 0.0 0.0 27.6 14.1 53.0 1,107.0 39.6 0.190 0.00

19 753.42 194,615 218 1,420.0 0.0 0.0 27.3 14.2 25.0 1,096.0 39.6 0.190 0.00

20 753.52 194,927 312 1,370.0 0.0 0.0 28.4 14.2 22.0 958.0 35.5 0.170 0.00

21 753.61 195,208 281 1,326.0 0.0 0.0 27.6 14.2 19.0 959.0 25.1 0.120 0.00

22 753.66 195,365 157 1,189.0 0.0 2.6 27.0 14.2 31.0 941.0 20.9 0.100 0.01

23 753.81 195,838 473 1,090.0 0.0 5.2 28.4 14.2 463.0 91.4 25.1 0.120 0.02

24 753.98 196,373 535 1,109.0 0.4 0.0 38.1 14.2 493.0 0.0 29.3 0.140 0.00

25 753.98 196,373 0 569.0 0.4 0.0 38.1 14.2 493.0 0.0 23.9 0.114 0.00

26 754.07 196,625 252 810.0 0.0 0.0 20.2 14.2 505.0 0.0 18.9 0.090 0.00

27 754.14 196,877 252 839.0 0.0 0.0 37.1 14.3 489.0 0.0 46.2 0.220 0.00

28 754.22 197,129 252 848.0 0.0 0.0 42.5 14.2 491.0 0.0 48.3 0.230 0.00

29 754.26 197,255 126 721.0 0.0 0.0 38.4 14.2 494.0 0.0 48.3 0.230 0.00

30 754.27 197,286 31 631.0 0.0 0.0 40.3 14.2 495.0 0.0 50.4 0.240 0.00

TOTALS 5,444 48,717.0 0.8 720.5 868.6 423.6 7,803.0 33,835.4 1,061.2 5.104 2.80

AVERAGE 193,964

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.


